2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

REN

&REI

®REN

)1

Hilg )|

=1

]l

ES!

R

BRERI

BRERJI

&3l

& BN BUKER

B2

EiTZiEE

EiTEE

BEiTZiEE

EiTEE

FaER N S B i

HHE

=518

TS

NiEHsE

HiEFHE

FEE

&It

AILEE

No.20

No.23

No.24

No.17

No.22

No.1

REIHE LR
A

AO

A

2ItE
A

AO

&S
BO

AAO

S LR
AAO

AO

JIEAE £ 3R
AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

AO

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

1002

1016

1002

1002

1002

1002

0908

1441

1023

1003

0937

0852

HEXS

EHPAE

EEAE

EHBAE

EEAE

EHBAE

EEAE

FEHAE

FRAE

FHBAE

FRAE

FEHAE

FEMAE

HEAE

FEMAE

FEAE

EHPAE

FEAE

EHPAE

EEEAE

R B

#N/A

#N/A

il (R R)

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

il (R R)

Rl (R R)

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

KigE1-

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

il (P R)
£Y

#N/A

#N/A

il (R R)
Eh

il (R R)
Eh

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Fma—h

#N/A

#N/A

Eh

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

fEh

BEh

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ERa-F

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

EEOER
ma

#N/A

#N/A

FEOKR
me

FEOKR
me

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

&+

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

BisE

#N/A

#N/A

BiBE

PR

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

=8
X\/m

22.8

27.0

26.5

KR

20.0

21.0

21.0

ERERKR

£KE

BHE

pH

74

7.6

1.7

DO

8.9

9.3

9.1

BOD

0.9

<0.5

0.5

CoD

34

10

<1

<1

ss
PNCIE

98

n-AYUHIHME B9 %
£

£EFR

ES:]

EXH

JZh71)-l

LAS

LTNEYIN

Y7y

<0.0005

TLELIKER

PCB

sy

PEE A (Ao

1,2-Y9AR14y

1,1-Y"90A1FLY

YA-1,2-Y"9AAIFLY

1,1,1-M)y0a14Y

1,1,2-})y0A14y

b)yaRIFLY

ThF9RATFLY

1,3-°9AR7°0AY

FI74

WYY

FANUHNT

AVt

§d%

[FEREEES

EREEEES

HRMERRUERBEER

MInaAS YA B RE

HOnkILAZE B RE

7°0YYA0rY & A
7' 0E/00/90 E B A

7 RERIVALE RLBE

PIEIN

b7vA-1,2-"9ARIFY

1,2-79007°'8n Y

-V hAAA U E Y

193454y

FR P

71-bOF1Y

197 0F45>

138

/0n4nz)y

7043

EPN

v hank A

71/7hIv7

17°'BA° V2

ja)=tA71y

/2]

by

FANEEY TFLARV

=9l

£)77Y

TUTEY

EBlEE=ZLE/R—

IESOOERYY

14 5FFY9>

&I HY

ooy

TUESTHE R

j0n74la

[EXE ES

14

13

14

18

2

BIRE

38

36

>100

>100

80

40

EX(7 e

|iAfiE4£CoD

#aKER (EH)

TLEIIKER (EE)

SAEEKIGE R

71/-)$8

i

R

kRN

wh'y B

piIy

VISI=E I[N

z/—)L

RILLTILTER




